robolink® – polymer-based robot arm
Robot arms
Rotary axes
Apiro® joints
Robot arm with integrated control system
	● Payload up to 30N
	● Cycle times > 6s
	● Reach up to 790mm

drive
technology
3D CAD data, prices, delivery times uwww.igus.com/robolink
Rotary axis with two PRT slewing rings, with plain bearings
Part No. Size Shaft Ø Trans
mission
Axis
distance
Backlash Breakaway
torque
Max. axial dyn.
load
on output
(H x W x D)
[mm] [mm] [mm/rev] [mm] [°] [cNm] [N]
RL-D-20-101-38-01033 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:38 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 500
RL-D-20-101-70-01033 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:70 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 500
RL-D-30-101-5-01033 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:5 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-30-101-50-01033 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:50 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-30-101-70-01033 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:70 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-50-101-48-01033 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:48 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,200
RL-D-50-101-70-01033 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:70 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,200
Part No.
Speed at max. load
Weight Efficiency
Moment of break-

drive
technology
Online tool and more uwww.igus.com/robolink
Rotary axis with one PRT slewing rings, with plain bearings
Part No. Size Shaft Ø Trans
mission
Axis
distance
Backlash Breakaway
torque
Max. axial dyn.
load
on output
(H x W x D)
[mm] [mm] [mm/rev] [mm] [°] [cNm] [N]
RL-D-20-102-38-01035 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:38 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 500
RL-D-20-102-70-01035 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:70 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 500
RL-D-30-102-5-01035 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:5 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-30-102-50-01035 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:50 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-30-102-70-01035 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:70 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 700
RL-D-50-102-48-01035 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:48 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,200
RL-D-50-102-70-01035 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:70 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,200
Part No.
Speed at max. load
Weight Efficiency
Moment of break-

drive
technology
3D CAD data, prices, delivery times uwww.igus.com/robolink
Rotary axis with two PRT slewing rings, with ball bearings
Part No. Size Shaft Ø Trans
mission
Axis
distance
Backlash Breakaway
torque
Max. axial
dynamic load
on output
(H x W x D)
[mm] [mm] [mm/rev] [mm] [°] [cNm] [N]
RL-D-20-105-38-010BB 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:38 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 250
RL-D-20-105-70-010BB 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:70 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 250
RL-D-30-105-5-010BB 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:5 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-30-105-50-010BB 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:50 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-30-105-70-010BB 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:70 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-50-105-48-010BB 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:48 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,000
RL-D-50-105-70-010BB 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:70 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,000
Part No. Speed at
max. load
Weight Efficiency Moment of
breakage (static)

drive
technology
Online tool and more uwww.igus.com/robolink
Rotary axis with one PRT slewing rings, with ball bearings
Part No. Size Shaft Ø Trans
mission
Axis
distance
Backlash Breakaway
torque
Max. axial
dynamic load
on output
(H x W x D)
[mm] [mm] [mm/rev] [mm] [°] [cNm] [N]
RL-D-20-106-38-010B5 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:38 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 250
RL-D-20-106-70-010B5 90 x 80 x 67 8 1:70 31 < 0.5° < 5 > 250
RL-D-30-106-5-010B5 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:5 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-30-106-50-010B5 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:50 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-30-106-70-010B5 110 x 100 x 94 10 1:70 40 < 0.5° < 7 > 450
RL-D-50-106-48-010B5 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:48 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,000
RL-D-50-106-70-010B5 170 x 150 x 103 15 1:70 63 < 0.5° < 10 > 1,000
Part No. Speed at
max. load
Weight Efficiency Moment of
breakage (static)

B
H
RL-D-20-A0202
RL-D-30-A0203 RL-D-50-A0204
Delivery time
2 – 3 days
Technical data
Weight Max. output
torque
Max.
speed
Service life
Installation size 20 [kg] [Nm] [rpm]
RL-D-20-A0202 1.06 7 12 Min. 1,000,000 cycles169)
Installation size 30
RL-D-30-A0203 1.50 20 9 Min. 1,000,000 cycles169)
Installation size 50
RL-D-50-A0204 4.8 50 6 Min. 1,000,000 cycles169)
Part No. D B L H
Installation size 20
RL-D-20-A0202 20 50.5 233.7 90.0
Installation size 30
RL-D-30-A0203 30 63.5 253.7 110.0
Installation size 50
RL-D-50-A0204 50 87.5 303.77 170.5

L1 L2
ØP
ØF
G2
Order example: RL-D-20-103-38-010K5-08
robolink® robot joint installation size 20, gear ratio
1:38, gearbox, motor pin 8mm
	● Cost-effective alternative without slewing ring bearing
	● Lightweight
	● Replaceable coupling components for different shaft
diameters
Dimensions [mm]
Delivery time
2 – 3 days
Part No. ØS ØP ØF ØT L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 H1 G1 S1 S2
RL-D-20-103-... 8 25 48 20 80.5 12 35 13 5 90.5 M4 40 16
RL-D-30-103-... 10 32 64 30 100.5 12 45 16.3 6 110.5 M4 55 20
RL-D-50-103-... 15 42 100 50 150.5 13 60 22.8 6 170.5 M6 80 30
More information and prices online
robolink® | Online tools | robolink® designer
1693